Plac Namn

Rak lista

1 Niklas Hultberg

2 Bengt Lund

3 Peter Johansson
4 Bo Qvicklund

5 Marcus | Andersson
6 Mattias Strand

7 Gunnar Karlsson
8 Jonas Hellstrém

9 Jenny Erlandsson
10 Nicklas Sjoberg
11 Martin Fylke

12 Henrik Ahnberg
13 Thomas Aronsson
13 Carl-Johan Spetz
15 Gunnar Bengtsson
15 Henric Modh

17 Hans Andersson
18 Michael Haggstrom
19 Tor Erik Sjoberg
20 Magnus Karlsson
20 Tony Salning

22 Martin Blom

23 Jan Soderlind

24 Junis Karlsson

25 Hans Bergstrom
25 UIf Hagstrom

25 Bjorn Nyqvist

25 Ingvar Schuler

25 Staffan Thulin

30 Anton Wikensten
31 Kenth Bjork

32 Hakan Erlandsson
33 Oskar Kallberg

34 Ralf Olofsson

35 Veronica Jansson

den 9 augusti 2006

Klubb

Askims BGK
Stromstads BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Strémstads BGK
Stromstads BGK
BGK Laxen
Hardton IK

Tuve Tigers BGK
BGK Laxen

Tuve Tigers BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Stréomstads BGK
Askims BGK
Stromstads BGK
Hardton IK
Stromstads BGK
Hardton IK
Askims BGK
BGK Laxen
Uddevalla BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Hardton IK
Uddevalla BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Askims BGK
Askims BGK
Hardton IK

BGK Laxen
Hardton IK
Hardton IK

BGK Laxen

S1
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35
44
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44
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42
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34
45
28
37
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36

38
42

49
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25
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45

40
38

33

43
50

S5 S:a

28 147
27 152
28 159
-3

34 130
34 170
32 171
36 174
32 178
34 179
35 180
36 182
40 183
40 183
- 148
38 148
34 150
- 113
36 153
32 192
37 192
37 154
37 116
41 158
40 40

40 120
- 160
- 40

44 200
33 201
-4

38 207
- 84

- 85

39 219

Sida

1

29,4
30,4
31,8
32,0
32,5
34,0
34,2
34,8
35,6
35,8
36,0
36,4
36,6
36,6
37,0
37,0
37,5
37,7
38,3
38,4
38,4
38,5
38,7
39,5
40,0
40,0
40,0
40,0
40,0
40,2
41,0
41,4
42,0
42,5
43,8

av



